
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.  

EHV (O&M) DIVISION, KALWA 
 

EXTENDED E- TENDER NOTICE 
 
MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered  contractors on 
Mahatransco e-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following 
Tender specification. 
 
 

Sr.No.  
(1) 

Particular                                     
(2) 

Description 
(3) 

1 E-Tender No. & Name of 
Tender 

  RFx No :-  7000018482 
  E-Tender No.: EE/EHV/O&M/DN./KLW/TEN-42/20-21 
  E-Tender for providing the services of semi skilled labour (PWD       
license holder persons) and skilled labour at various substations & 400KV 
lines S/Dn., Kalwa under EHV (O&M) Dn., Kalwa. 

2 

Tender Downloading 
Dates & time. Tender Sale 
period. 

From Dt:  11.02.2021, 10:00 Hrs to  18.02.2021, 10:00 Hrs. 

3 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online submission of 
Tender Documents. 

On or before 18.02.2021 up to 10:00 Hrs. 

4 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online opening of Tender 
Documents. 

Dt.  18.02.2021 at 11:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid  
Dt.  18.02.2021 at 14:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid  
 

5 Tender Amount Rs. 4,04,600.82/-  ( Including all taxes) 

6 EMD Amount Rs. 5,000/- 

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST 

For further details visit our Website  https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Mob. No. 9769006237 

 
 
Note: All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) 
portal of MSETCL        
 

   
         --Sd-- 
                                                                                                          Executive Engineer 
                                                                                                      EHV(O&M) Dn. Kalwa 

 
 


